Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.52
1:01.67
1:02.03
1:02.57
1:02.70
1:03.94
1:05.24
1:05.28
1:05.76
1:06.17
1:06.64
1:07.01
1:07.30
1:08.76
1:08.97
1:09.01
1:09.25
1:10.42
1:10.54
1:10.99
1:11.84
1:17.54
1:21.79
1:22.12
1:23.54

1:24.18
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WA Pts

406
384
377
368
365
344
324
324
317
311
304
299
295
277

271
258
256
252
243
193
164
162
154
151

Round
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Date

17/03/18
12/05/19
11/02/18
17/06/17
21/04/18
16/07/17
07/05/17
09/04/17
09/09/17
23/09/17
07/01/17
16/10/16
1712117
08/05/16
09/04/16
02/10/16
06/01/18
17/04/16
19/06/16
29/11/16
17/07/16
01/12/15
10/05/15
28/06/15
19/04/15
22/11/14

AnInC 44

Meet

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County Development Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

Deben Open Meet 2016

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Cambridge April Open 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Tha Nacia Aans

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Bungay
Sudbury
Sudbury
Deben
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Newmarket
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under Level
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4

3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
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1:31.20
1:36.39

1:38.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.67
1:02.70
1:00.52
1:02.03
1:09.25
1:07.30
1:06.17
1:05.76
1:03.94
1:02.57
1:05.24
1:05.28
1:06.64
1:10.99
1:07.01
1:09.01
1:11.84
1:10.54
1:08.76
1:10.42
1:08.97
1:17.54
1:22.12
1:21.79
1:23.54
1:24.18
1:38.96
1:31.20
1:28.84
1:36.39
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377
271
295
311
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324
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304
252
299
274
243
256
277

154
151
93

118
128
100

Round
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22/06/14
13/04/14
12/10/14

Date

12/05/19
21/04/18
17/03/18
11/02/18
06/01/18
1712117
23/09/17
09/09/17
16/07/17
17/06/17
07/05/17
09/04/17
07/01/17
29/11/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
19/06/16
08/05/16
17/04/16
09/04/16
01/12/15
28/06/15
10/05/15
19/04/15
22/11/14
12/10/14
22/06/14
10/05/14
13/04/14
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Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Meet

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Cambridge April Open 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
The Neate Meet

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Duly Ol CUInunus
Newmarket
Halstead

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Sudbury
Stowmarket
Sudbury

Bungay
Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Halstead
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West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
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